This Month at a(nut Symngs f[émentary cﬁoo[
April, 2019

Tuesday, April 2: School-wide Aerial Photo, 10:00 am
Early Dismissal — Children released at noon

Wednesday, April 3: CAC Meeting, 3:30 pm

Thursday, April 4: Student Lighthouse Team Meeting, 7:35 am
Apex Fun Run

Friday, April 5: Kindergarten Student-led Conferences, 8:00 am
Apex Final Day on Campus
DSISD Education Foundation Gala

Monday, April 8: Fitness Gram Testing Begins

Tuesday, April 9: STAAR Testing Begins - 5th Grade Math, 4™ Grade Reading
Wednesday, April 10: STAAR Testing, 5th Grade Reading

Thursday, April 11: Kinder Field Trip to Sweet Berry Farms

Friday, April 12: Principal/Parent Coffee, 8:00 am
PTA General Meeting, following Principal/Parent Coffee
Spring Individual Pictures
PTA Science Night, 6:30 pm

Tuesday, April 16: Author Visit, Pre-K through 3rd Grade
3rd Grade Field Trip to Bamberger Ranch (Irish, Broussard, Gillis)

Wednesday, April 17: 3rd Grade Field Trip to Bamberger Ranch (Hoch, Martinez, Ponton)

Thursday, April 18: 3rd Grade Student Led Conferences, 8:00 am
Pre-K Easter Egg Hunt
5th Grade Field Trip to San Antonio Zoo
Term 4A Grades Posted to Family Access

Friday, April 19: School Holiday for Staff and Children — No School

Monday, April 22: Earth Awareness Week Begins
DSISD Board Meeting, 6:00 pm

Wednesday, April 24: Secretaries Day
2nd Grade Student-Led Conferences & Music Program, 8:00 am

Thursday, April 25: 1st Grade Student-Led Conferences & Music Program, 8:00 am
PK Field Trip to West Cave Preserve

Friday, April 26: 3rd Grade Ecosystems Showcase

***For more information or to sign-up for weekly eBlast, go to www.wsepta.com***



